
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 146.4 165.0

2 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 147.0 135.0

3 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 148.0 120.0

4 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 144.9 110.0

5 Jaylen  Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 110.0

6 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 142.5 95.0

7 Carly Erb Silver Lake High School 145.0 95.0

8 Carlie Hubbard Silver Lake High School 145.0 90.0

9 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 144.8 0.0

10 Dasno Mills Royal Valley 148.0 0.0

10 Sofie Liggatt Royal Valley 148.0 0.0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 146.4 290.0

2 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 147.0 235.0

3 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 148.0 230.0

4 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 144.9 225.0

5 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 144.8 200.0

6 Carlie Hubbard Silver Lake High School 145.0 185.0

7 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 142.5 175.0

8 Jaylen  Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 165.0

9 Carly Erb Silver Lake High School 145.0 0.0

10 Dasno Mills Royal Valley 148.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Sofie Liggatt Royal Valley 148.0 0.0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 144.9 165.0

2 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 146.4 155.0

3 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 147.0 145.0

4 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 144.8 135.0

5 Jaylen  Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 125.0

6 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 148.0 125.0

7 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 142.5 115.0

8 Carly Erb Silver Lake High School 145.0 115.0

9 Carlie Hubbard Silver Lake High School 145.0 110.0

10 Sofie Liggatt Royal Valley 148.0 105.0

11 Dasno Mills Royal Valley 148.0 0.0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 146.4 610.0 10

2 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 147.0 515.0 8

3 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 144.9 500.0 6

4 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 148.0 475.0 4

5 Jaylen  Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 400.0 2

6 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 142.5 385.0 1

7 Carlie Hubbard Silver Lake High School 145.0 385.0 0

8 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 144.8 335.0 0

9 Carly Erb Silver Lake High School 145.0 210.0 0

10 Sofie Liggatt Royal Valley 148.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Dasno Mills Royal Valley 148.0 0.0 0


